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Learn more at trafalgar.com



Connect With Locals
WR Welcome Reception 
B Breakfast

Stays With Stories
L Lunch
D Dinner

Dive Into Culture 
RD Regional Dinner
FD Farewell Dinner

MAKE TRAVEL MATTER®

BMG Be My Guest

Welcome to Bucharest 
Belle-Époque

Local Specialist

Dive Into Culture
Local Specialist

Local Specialist

Continue to Medieval Veliko Târnovo 

Local Specialist

Local Specialist

Stays With Stories

Journey to Macedonian Skopje 

Local Specialist

Connect With Locals Be 
My Guest

Local Specialist

Journey to Montenegro’s Kotor and Budva 

Venture to Mostar and Sarajevo Local 
Specialist

Discover Sarajevo Local Specialist

On the Road to Belgrade 

Explore Riverside Belgrade Local Specialist

Farewell Belgrade 

C
en

tr
al

, E
as

te
rn

 a
n

d 
N

o
rt

h
er

n
 E

u
ro

p
e 

in
cl

u
d

in
g 

R
u

ss
ia

 a
n

d 
Sc

an
d

in
av

ia

If you're looking even further ahead, this 

Day Start
Bucharest

End
Belgrade

Start
Bucharest

End
Belgrade

Sun 03 Apr Sat 16 Apr
Sun 10 Apr Sat 23 Apr
Sun 17 Apr Sat 30 Apr
Sun 24 Apr Sat 07 May

Sun 01 May Sat 14 May
Sun 08 May Sat 21 May
Sun 15 May Sat 28 May
Sun 22 May Sat 04 Jun
Sun 29 May Sat 11 Jun

Sun 05 Jun Sat 18 Jun
Sun 12 Jun Sat 25 Jun
Sun 19 Jun Sat 02 Jul
Sun 26 Jun Sat 09 Jul

Sun 03 Jul Sat 16 Jul

Sun 10 Jul Sat 23 Jul
Sun 17 Jul Sat 30 Jul
Sun 24 Jul Sat 06 Aug
Sun 31 Jul Sat 13 Aug

Sun 07 Aug Sat 20 Aug
Sun 14 Aug Sat 27 Aug
Sun 21 Aug Sat 03 Sep
Sun 28 Aug Sat 10 Sep

Sun 04 Sep Sat 17 Sep
Sun 11 Sep Sat 24 Sep
Sun 18 Sep Sat 01 Oct
Sun 25 Sep Sat 08 Oct

Sun 02 Oct Sat 15 Oct
Sun 09 Oct Sat 22 Oct


